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NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

B-2 / 301-302 3RD FLOOR MARATHON INNOVA       OPP.PENINSULA BUILDING , G K MARG ,           , LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI-
400013,TEL:62738000

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

31/03/202401/04/2023 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTAClient Name :D0353694Client Code : Term Code Br Code

10,150.501,015.0500100ADANI TOTAL GAS LI4206613/12/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

10,150.50

10

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE399L01023

297.2530/01/20247,462.50746.25007,135.50713.55001033AZAD ENGINEERING 4406128/12/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :297.25

10

7,135.50

10

7,462.50

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE02IJ01035

568.4025/01/202410,945.00218.900010,341.45206.8290103.5000508BHARAT HEAVY ELE10317/01/2024

1,586.9504/03/202413,333.00266.660011,708.25234.1650103.5000503BHARAT HEAVY ELE10301/03/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :2,155.35

100

22,049.70

100

24,278.00

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE257A01026

21.4906/10/2023440.29220.1437417.98208.9898211DEVYANI INTERNATI4333025/09/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :21.49

2

417.98

2

440.29

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE872J01023

292.9921/02/20244,527.25226.36254,221.00211.0500178.9000209ENGINEERS INDIA LT3217812/02/2024

494.2821/02/20244,527.25226.36254,020.00201.0000178.9000208ENGINEERS INDIA LT3217813/02/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :787.27

40

8,241.00

40

9,054.50

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE510A01028

4,120.5082.410022.4500500GMR AIRPORTS INFR3275406/03/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

4,120.50

50

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE776C01039

33.5113/10/2023946.03189.2053912.06182.4112146.200050GUJARAT STATE FER69013/10/2023

132.7305/12/20233,271.56218.10403,129.42208.6280146.20001548GUJARAT STATE FER69018/10/2023

244.7705/12/20234,362.08218.10404,104.32205.2160146.20002046GUJARAT STATE FER69020/10/2023

530.5205/12/20236,543.12218.10405,993.82199.7941146.20003043GUJARAT STATE FER69023/10/2023

9,547.50190.9500146.2000500GUJARAT STATE FER69013/03/2024

33.51Speculative PL :Long Term PL :908.02

9,547.50

5070

14,139.62

70

15,122.79

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE026A01025

30.4029/09/2023528.35264.1725496.47248.235062.8500216HBL POWER SYSTEM1727113/09/2023

6.8629/09/2023528.35264.1725519.99259.993562.850024HBL POWER SYSTEM1727125/09/2023

-2.4319/10/2023882.07294.0225881.59293.862062.850036HBL POWER SYSTEM1727113/10/2023

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.
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NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

B-2 / 301-302 3RD FLOOR MARATHON INNOVA       OPP.PENINSULA BUILDING , G K MARG ,           , LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI-
400013,TEL:62738000

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

31/03/202401/04/2023 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTAClient Name :D0353694Client Code : Term Code Br Code

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :34.82

7

1,898.04

7

1,938.76

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE292B01021

-18.0116/01/2024267.1689.0525284.4794.821857.60003112IDFC FIRST BANK LT3943726/09/2023

-13.1016/01/2024178.1189.0525190.6595.324357.60002105IDFC FIRST BANK LT3943703/10/2023

-17.9416/01/2024445.2689.0525462.0592.409857.60005104IDFC FIRST BANK LT3943704/10/2023

-9.2216/01/2024890.5389.0525896.9689.696357.60001088IDFC FIRST BANK LT3943720/10/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :-58.27

20

1,834.13

20

1,781.05

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE092T01019

751.6323/02/202411,741.00234.820010,954.50219.0900352.60005022INDUS TOWERS LIMI3481601/02/2024

459.4323/02/20244,696.40234.82004,221.00211.0500352.60002010INDUS TOWERS LIMI3481613/02/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :1,211.06

70

15,175.50

70

16,437.40

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE121J01017

236.1825/01/20241,901.45126.76301,658.25110.550073.6500157NATIONAL FERTILIZE2363018/01/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :236.18

15

1,658.25

15

1,901.45

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE870D01012

-34.6218/10/2023249.40249.3967283.51283.5105118.5000135POWER FIN CORP. LT3281013/09/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :-34.62

1

283.51

1

249.40

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE134E01011

-14.6813/10/2023334.72167.3590348.13174.0660210RAIL VIKAS NIGAM L4264903/10/2023

9.3413/10/2023334.72167.3590324.51162.257324RAIL VIKAS NIGAM L4264909/10/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :-5.34

4

672.65

4

669.44

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE415G01027

26.4616/10/2023694.76138.9517666.32133.263098.700053RASHTRIYA CHEM & 2423013/10/2023

97.7005/12/20232,690.48134.52402,584.86129.243098.70002043RASHTRIYA CHEM & 2423023/10/2023

114.3505/12/20232,017.86134.52401,897.69126.512898.7000157RASHTRIYA CHEM & 2423028/11/2023

21,356.25122.035798.70001750RASHTRIYA CHEM & 2423013/03/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :238.51

21,356.25

17540

5,148.87

40

5,403.10

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE027A01015

48.8925/09/2023541.18270.5902491.04245.5215157.5500212REC LIMITED3295513/09/2023

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.
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NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

B-2 / 301-302 3RD FLOOR MARATHON INNOVA       OPP.PENINSULA BUILDING , G K MARG ,           , LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI-
400013,TEL:62738000

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

31/03/202401/04/2023 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTAClient Name :D0353694Client Code : Term Code Br Code

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :48.89

2

491.04

2

541.18

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE020B01018

-4.8805/12/2023744.2693.0325746.9293.3645367.4500843SAMVARDHANA MOT1733423/10/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :-4.88

8

746.92

8

744.26

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE775A01035

48.8628/11/20231,440.0141.14321,385.9039.597014.7500357SUZLON ENERGY LT3266721/11/2023

103.6028/11/20231,234.3041.14321,126.1037.536814.7500306SUZLON ENERGY LT3266722/11/2023

170.3305/01/20244,443.6740.39704,256.1838.692514.750011030SUZLON ENERGY LT3266706/12/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :322.78

175

6,768.17

175

7,117.98

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE040H01021

-1.7217/10/2023963.41321.1362961.03320.3438217.900031SWAN ENERGY LTD.331016/10/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :-1.72

3

961.03

3

963.41

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE665A01038

894.5607/03/20248,537.10426.85507,617.90380.895091.15002015TATA POWER CO. LT40021/02/2024

1,052.7307/03/20248,537.10426.85507,457.10372.855091.15002014TATA POWER CO. LT40022/02/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :1,947.29

40

15,075.00

40

17,074.20

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE245A01021

8,341.50166.8300500ZOMATO LIMITED4332001/03/2024

7,612.88152.2575500ZOMATO LIMITED4332013/03/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

15,954.38

100

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE758T01015

33.518,104.10Final Total

33.5133.51946.03912.06
Speculation
(Intraday - No Delivery)

8,104.088,104.081,10,233.661,01,784.85
Short Term
(Less than 365 days)

Long Term
(More than 365 days)

Total Taxable GainOverall Realized Gain/LossTotal Sell ValueTotal Buy ValueCapital Gain Type

Scrip Code Scrip name ISIN Code
Bought

Quantity
Bought
Amount

Sold Qty Sold Amount
Short Term

PL
 Long Term

PL
Long Term

(Tax)
Speculation

PL
OS Purch
Quantity

OS Purch
Value

OS Sales
Quantity

OS Sales
Value

Bought Sold O/S

10,150.5010.000INE399L01023ADANI TOTAL GAS LI42066

297.257,462.5010.0007,135.5010.00INE02IJ01035AZAD ENGINEERING 44061

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.



Page No 4/4

NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

B-2 / 301-302 3RD FLOOR MARATHON INNOVA       OPP.PENINSULA BUILDING , G K MARG ,           , LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI-
400013,TEL:62738000

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

31/03/202401/04/2023 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTAClient Name :D0353694Client Code : Term Code Br Code

Scrip Code Scrip name ISIN Code
Bought

Quantity
Bought
Amount

Sold Qty Sold Amount
Short Term

PL
 Long Term

PL
Long Term

(Tax)
Speculation

PL
OS Purch
Quantity

OS Purch
Value

OS Sales
Quantity

OS Sales
Value

Bought Sold O/S

2,155.3524,278.00100.00022,049.70100.00INE257A01026BHARAT HEAVY ELEC103

21.49440.292.000417.982.00INE872J01023DEVYANI INTERNATI43330

787.279,054.5040.0008,241.0040.00INE510A01028ENGINEERS INDIA LT32178

4,120.5050.000INE776C01039GMR AIRPORTS INFRA32754

9,547.5050.00033.51908.0215,122.7970.00014,139.6270.00INE026A01025GUJARAT STATE FERT690

34.821,938.767.0001,898.047.00INE292B01021HBL POWER SYSTEMS17271

-58.271,781.0520.0001,834.1320.00INE092T01019IDFC FIRST BANK LTD39437

1,211.0616,437.4070.00015,175.5070.00INE121J01017INDUS TOWERS LIMIT34816

236.181,901.4515.0001,658.2515.00INE870D01012NATIONAL FERTILIZE23630

-34.62249.401.000283.511.00INE134E01011POWER FIN CORP. LT32810

-5.34669.444.000672.654.00INE415G01027RAIL VIKAS NIGAM LI42649

21,356.25175.000238.515,403.1040.0005,148.8740.00INE027A01015RASHTRIYA CHEM & 24230

48.89541.182.000491.042.00INE020B01018REC LIMITED32955

-4.88744.268.000746.928.00INE775A01035SAMVARDHANA MOT17334

322.787,117.98175.0006,768.17175.00INE040H01021SUZLON ENERGY LTD32667

-1.72963.413.000961.033.00INE665A01038SWAN ENERGY LTD.3310

1,947.2917,074.2040.00015,075.0040.00INE245A01021TATA POWER CO. LTD400

15,954.38100.000INE758T01015ZOMATO LIMITED43320

0.000.0061,129.13385.0033.510.000.008,104.081,11,179.68607.001,02,696.90607.00Total

Disclaimer: For FAQs on taxation of long-term capital gains please visit www.incometaxindia.gov.in
This report of realized capital gains/losses has been prepared based only on the transactions (both buy and sell legs) done by you through us as your broker using FIFO method . Transactions undertaken with any other broker(s), stocks
not purchased through us/allotted under IPO, corporate actions in your holding etc. have to be accounted for by you separately. You should consult your own qualified accountant to compute and audit your realized capital gain/loss for
the purpose of income tax or any other purpose considering the contract notes/bills, other documents supplied to you from to time as per the rules and regulations of exchange(s). NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.
or its employees/directors/authorized persons shall not be held accountable for any inaccuracy of this report.

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.


